*March 2023

Williamson County - Assets for Auction

Item

Cloth covered rolling office chair

fake leaher office rolling chair
Wooden 2 drawer office desk
3 shelf wooden bookshelf

2 shelf wooden bookshelf

4 drawer metal file cabinet
wooden 5 shelf bookcase

Dell Monitor

Dell Monitor

Dell Latitude 5501

Dell Desktop

Sound Bar

Dell Monitor

Keyboard with wire

Mouse with wire

Dell Desktop

Dell Monitor

Dell Monitor w/sound bar
keyboard and mouse with wire
Dell Desktop

Microsoft surface Pro w/ cord and mouse

Polycom Speaker Phone
Radio Shack Weather Radio
Misc. Cords and Wires

Dell Optiplex All in One

Dell Optiplex All in One
wireless keyboards and mice
Dell Latitude 5501 Laptop
Dell Optiplex 7060

Dell Optiplex 7050

Brother DCP-L2550DW AIO laser printer
Brother MFC-7840W AIO laser printer

Monthly Report

Serial Number

CN-0174R7-72872-27V-C70U
CN-OKW14V-74261-5BH-DJL
CZ9G7Y2

G90LPY2
CN-Oc&30c-71623-039-5778

CN-0668VC-74261-75k-2PUW-A00

D1GXXM2
CN-ondmrp-74261-246-Ofmu
CN-0c730c-71623-934-1297

248SHV2
46338451653
H80721021EC3
905023

51D2PY2
51D3PY2

22BC7Y2

DPDG8R2

1BJQHL2
U64966J0N910694
U62064C9N977599

2014 Dell Intel Optiplex COREi5 Computer, monitor, ke 4XMJZ12

2018 Dell Latitude 7390 2-in-1 (JDZC3M2)

Dell Optiplex 7090
Dell Optiplex 7090
Dell docking station
Dell docking station
Dell 22" Monitor

Mulitple cubicle walls and connectors

Server Rack

Server Rack

Cubicle walls
Cubicle desk
Cubicle light fixtures
Cubicle drawers
Rolling table

Dell Precision M2800
Dell Latitude E5570
Dell Latitude E6520
Dell Latitude 5580
Dell Latitude E6530
Dell Latitude E6540

HHSHNQ2
9WV7PK3
9TV7PK3
3RF8SV2
S5NFSVV2

oLYsQ32
8BYH1G2
JY3Y5R1
79GQGH2
INPRJV1
FTYTL72

Court Date:
Agenda #:

Quantity
2

PR RPRPRPRREPRLRNNRURRORRPRPRPRPRPRREPRLRREPRLRREPRERNRPRLRURRRPREPRPRREPRREPRREPRRERLRRERRERRREWRERRR

4/4/203

Department

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
CCatlaw 1l
CCatlaw1l
CCatlaw1l
CCatlaw1l
CCatlaw1l
CCatlaw 1l
CCatlaw1l
CCatlaw 1l
CCatlaw 1l
CCatlaw 1l
CCatlaw1l
CCatlaw 1l
CCatlaw1l
CCatlaw1l
CCatlaw 1l
CCatlaw1l
CCatlaw1l
CCatlaw 1l
CCatlaw1l
CCatlaw1l

CCat Law 2

CCat Law 2

CCat Law 2

CCat Law 2

CCat Law 2

Commissioner 1 - admin
Commissioner 1 - admin

County Attorney
County Attorney
County Attorney
County Attorney
County Attorney
County Attorney
Information Systems
Information Systems
P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

Unified Road Systems
Unified Road Systems
Unified Road Systems
Unified Road Systems
Unified Road Systems
Unified Road Systems

31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

A DA DA B, DA IO WO OO N DNDIND DD

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|jeff.malcolm@wilco.org - 13-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Wooden 2 drawer office desk

n/a

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

3 shelf wooden bookshelf

n/a

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

2 shelf wooden bookshelf

n/a

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

3

4 drawer metal file cabinet

n/a

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

Building Maintenance

Jeff Malcolm

5129433308

« Gina Wrehsnig 3/20/2023 6:54 AM

b4
b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

N NN NN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|jeff.malcolm@wilco.org - 06-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

2

Cloth covered rolling office chair

n/a

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

fake leather office rolling chair

n/a

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Non-Working

Building Maintenance

Jeff Malcolm

5129433308

« Gina Wrehsnig 3/7/2023 6:51 AM

X
b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|jeff.malcolm@wilco.org - 17-03-2023
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: wooden 5 shelf bookcase.

1. Manufacturer ID #: N/A

1. Oracle Asset #: NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
1. Condition of Assets: Working

Transferring Dept.: Building Maintenance

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Jeff Malcolm

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-943-3308

Lr:;;fﬁgtiggtgg%ti-g-ng'tifgd Offic./Dept. « Gina Wrehsnig 3/20/2023 6:55 AM
Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 4/4/2023

Agenda ltem: 31317

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

A DA BB, AW W OWOWOWIDN DN DNDDN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|elizabeth.martin@wilco.org - 06-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Dell Monitor

CN-0668VC-74261-75k-2PUW-A00

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

Keyboard with wire

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

Mouse with wire

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

Dell Desktop

D1GXXM2

206847

Working

County Court at Law 1

Elizabeth Martin

512-943-1200

+ Brandy Hallford 3/10/2023 8:19 AM

X
X

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

o o oo a o A D B B DA O O OO DN DN DD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|elizabeth.martin@wilco.org - 06-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Dell Monitor

CN-Ondmrp-74261-246-0fmu

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

Dell Monitor w/ sound bar
CN-0c730c-71623-934-1297

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

keyboard and mouse witrh wire

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

Dell Desktop

248SHV2

219051

Working

1

Microsoft Surface Pro w/ cord and mouse
046338451653

160544

Working

County Court at Law 1

Elizabeth Martin

512-943-1200

+ Brandy Hallford 3/10/2023 8:19 AM

b2



Asset Status Change

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

W W W W NN DN DN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|elizabeth.martin@wilco.org - 06-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Polycom Speaker Phone

H80721021EC3

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Unknown

1

Radio Shack Weather Radio

905023

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Unknown

5

Misc. Cords and Wires

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Unknown

County Court at Law 1

Elizabeth Martin

512-943-1200

+ Brandy Hallford 3/10/2023 8:20 AM

b4
b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

W W W w N NN DD

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|elizabeth.martin@wilco.org - 06-03-2023

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Optiplex All In One
51D2PY2

228102

Working

1

Dell Optiplex All In One
51D3PY2

228103

Working

2

wireless keyboards and mice

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES

Working

County Court at Law 1
Elizabeth Martin
512-943-1200

+ Brandy Hallford 3/10/2023 8:20 AM

b4
b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

o oo o o b~ b B~ DA ID OO OO WIDNDDNDNDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|elizabeth.martin@wilco.org - 01-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Dell Monitor

CN-0174R7-72872-27V-C70U

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

Dell Monitor

CN-OKW14V-74261-5BH-*DJL

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

Dell Latitude 5501

CZ9G7Y2

226164

Working

1

Dell Desktop

G90LPY2

227188

Working

1

Sound Bar

CN-0c&30c-71623-039-5778

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

County Court at Law 1

Elizabeth Martin

512-943-1200

+# Brandy Hallford 3/10/2023 7:26 AM

b2 4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

i:0#.flmembership|kkracht@wilco.org - 28-02-2023

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Latitude 5501 Laptop
22BC7Y2

226168

Working

2. Quantity (Mandatory):: 1

2. Description: Dell Optiplex 7060
2. Manufacturer ID #: DPDG8R2

2. Oracle Asset #: 214948

2. Condition of Assets: Working

3. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

3. Description: Dell Optiplex 7050
3. Manufacturer ID #: 1BJQHL2

3. Oracle Asset #: 200686

3. Condition of Assets: Working
Transferring Dept.: County Court at Law 2
Transferring Dept. Contact Person Kevin Kracht
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 943-1410
Lr:;c?/f;:tiggtggng-g-n':'tif:fd Offic./Dept. + Kevin Kracht 2/28/2023 3:03 PM
Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. b 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 4/4/2023

Agenda ltem: 31317

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kkracht@wilco.org - 21-03-2023

SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Brother MFC-7840W AIO Laser Printer
U62064C9N977599

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE

Working

County Court at Law 2

Kevin Kracht

943-1410

« Kevin Kracht 3/21/2023 3:11 PM

b4
b4

Auction
4/4/2023
313



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kkracht@wilco.org - 22-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Brother DCP-L2550DW AIO Laser Printer
U64966J0N910694

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE

Working

County Court at Law 2

Kevin Kracht

943-1410

« Kevin Kracht 3/22/2023 9:36 AM

b4
b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Manufacturer ID #:
2. Oracle Asset #:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|doris.sanchez@wilco.org - 01-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

2014 Dell Intel Optiplex COREi5 Computer, monitor, keyboard,
mouse

4XMJZ12

98197

Working

1

2018 Dell Latitude 7390 2-in-1 (JDZC3M2)
HHSHNQ2

202690

Working

Commissioner 1 - admin

Doris Sanchez

512-244-8610

« Terry Cook 3/1/2023 11:22 AM

b4
b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|slloyd@wilco.org - 24-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

8

mulitple cubicle walls and connectors

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

County Attorney

Stephanie Lloyd

943-1116

« Stephanie Lloyd 3/24/2023 4:48 PM

X
b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Oracle Asset #

o o oo a b~ A DA B DA IO WO OWWOWDN DN DD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|slloyd@wilco.org - 24-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Dell Optiplex 7090

Service Tag: 9WV7PK3

277691

Working

1

Dell Optiplex 7090

Service Tag: 9TV7PK3

277689

Working

1

Dell docking station

Service Tag: 3RF8SV2

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Non-Working

1

Dell docking station

Service Tag: 5SNFSVV2

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Non-Working

1

Dell 22" monitor

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

County Attorney

Stephanie Lloyd

943-1116

« Stephanie lloyd 3/24/2023 3:49 PM

b2



Asset Status Change

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

N NN NN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|sarina.gonzalez@wilco.org - 07-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Server Rack

NA

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Unknown

1

Server Rack

NA

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Unknown

Information Systems

Sarina Gonzalez

512-943-3624
«" Julie Schultz 3/7/2023 2:27 PM

X
b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo ol o A D BB~ DA O O OWIW W DNDIDNDIDN DD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|rhonda.redden@uwilco.org - 21-03-2023

SALE at the earliest auction

Other

5

cubicle walls

none available

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

cubicle desk

none available

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

2

cubicle light fixtures

none available

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

2

cubicle drawers

none available

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

rolling table

none available

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

Justice of the Peace 4

Rhonda Redden

512-352-4157

+« Rhonda Redden 3/21/2023 12:04 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kmurphy@wilco.org - 17-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Precision M2800
9LY9Q32

122306

Unknown

Unified Road Systems
Kelly Murphy

512-943-3331

« Kelly J. Murphy 3/17/2023 10:32 AM
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Auction
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Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #
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. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kmurphy@wilco.org - 17-03-2023
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Latitude E5570
8BYH1G2

182635

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E6520
JY3Y5R1

57172

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude 5580
79GQGH2

200711

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E6530
1NPRJV1

65169

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E6540
FTYTL72

153371

Unknown

Unified Road Systems
Kelly Murphy
512-943-3331

« Kelly J. Murphy 3/17/2023 10:28 AM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

b4

Auction
4/4/2023
31317



